Supplement to
Vector Signal Generator R&S SMIQ
(see data sheet PD 0757.2438)
◆ Wide dynamic range: ACLR 70 dB typ.
for 3GPP test model 1, 64 DPCH
◆ Single-carrier scenarios, enhanced fea-
tures with option R&S SMIQB57 (3GPP
downlink)

Not possible with option R&S SMIQB57
For all other options/recommended extras/application software please refer to the data sheet of the R&S SMIQ (PD 0757.2438).
Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator R&S SMIQ03HD 1125.5555.33
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual
Options
High ACLR for WCDMA 3GPP
(2110 MHz to 2170 MHz)
R&S SMIQB571)
1) Factory installation only.
1105.1831.02
Additional hints
R&S SMIQ03HD can be equipped with up to three of the following options:
R&S SM-B5, R&S SMIQB14, R&S SMIQB15, R&S SMIQB17 and R&S SMIQB57.
R&S SMIQB47 cannot be fitted into the R&S SMIQ03HD (the I/Q filters 2.5 MHz, 5 MHz, 7.5 MHz and 10 MHz for High ACLR are fitted as standard in the R&S
SMIQ03HD, the 850 kHz I/Q filter is omitted.)